
Mandi Prices Today Basti - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Tomato - Deshi Basti APMC  2,875.00  2,975.00 -  2,775.00 2026-01-09  2,875.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Basti APMC  750.00  800.00 -  700.00 2026-01-09  750.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Basti APMC  1,500.00  1,550.00 -  1,450.00 2026-01-09  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - III Basti APMC  3,175.00  3,225.00 -  3,125.00 2025-12-20  3,175.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Basti APMC  2,530.00  2,580.00 -  2,425.00 2025-12-20  2,530.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Delicious Basti APMC  6,620.00  6,720.00 -  6,520.00 2025-12-20  6,620.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Basti APMC  6,630.00  6,680.00 -  6,580.00 2025-12-20  6,630.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Common Basti APMC  2,369.00  2,369.00 -  2,260.00 2025-12-20  2,369.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Basti APMC  4,325.00  4,375.00 -  4,275.00 2025-12-20  4,325.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Delicious Basti  6,250.00  6,350.00 -  6,150.00 2025-11-03  6,250.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Basti  1,125.00  1,225.00 -  1,025.00 2025-11-03  1,125.00 INR/Quintal

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi Basti  3,300.00  3,400.00 -  3,200.00 2025-11-01  3,300.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Basti  2,369.00  2,369.00 -  2,275.00 2025-11-01  2,369.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Basti  1,150.00  1,200.00 -  1,100.00 2025-11-01  1,150.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - III Basti  3,290.00  3,340.00 -  3,240.00 2025-11-01  3,290.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Basti  3,850.00  3,950.00 -  3,750.00 2025-11-01  3,850.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Basti  3,275.00  3,375.00 -  3,175.00 2025-11-01  3,275.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole) Basti  6,700.00  6,750.00 -  6,650.00 2025-11-01  6,700.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic Basti  5,800.00  5,900.00 -  5,700.00 2025-11-01  5,800.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Hybrid Basti  1,980.00  2,080.00 -  1,880.00 2025-11-01  1,980.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Basti  2,560.00  2,610.00 -  2,425.00 2025-11-01  2,560.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Basti  1,675.00  1,775.00 -  1,575.00 2025-11-01  1,675.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Basti  1,680.00  1,780.00 -  1,580.00 2025-11-01  1,680.00 INR/Quintal

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Basti  4,600.00  4,650.00 -  4,550.00 2025-11-01  4,600.00 INR/Quintal
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Peas(Dry) Basti  4,140.00  4,190.00 -  4,090.00 2025-11-01  4,140.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Basti  1,290.00  1,340.00 -  1,240.00 2025-11-01  1,290.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Pomogranate Basti  6,550.00  6,650.00 -  6,450.00 2025-11-01  6,550.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Basti  9,765.00  9,815.00 -  9,715.00 2025-10-31  9,765.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal Basti  10,120.00  10,170.00 -  10,070.00 2025-10-31  10,120.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Lohi Black Basti  6,675.00  6,725.00 -  6,625.00 2025-10-31  6,675.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Basti  6,980.00  7,030.00 -  6,930.00 2025-10-31  6,980.00 INR/Quintal

Masur Dal Basti  7,840.00  7,890.00 -  7,790.00 2025-10-31  7,840.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Basti  7,670.00  7,720.00 -  7,620.00 2025-10-31  7,670.00 INR/Quintal

Lemon Basti  3,730.00  3,830.00 -  3,630.00 2025-10-27  3,730.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Basti  1,700.00  1,800.00 -  1,600.00 2025-05-22  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Basti  1,430.00  1,530.00 -  1,330.00 2025-05-16  1,430.00 INR/Quintal

Pointed gourd (Parval) Basti  2,350.00  2,450.00 -  2,250.00 2025-05-16  2,350.00 INR/Quintal

Grapes - Green Basti  6,280.00  6,350.00 -  6,200.00 2025-05-15  6,280.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Basti  1,550.00  1,600.00 -  1,500.00 2024-05-06  1,550.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Basti  1,700.00  1,750.00 -  1,650.00 2024-03-30  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Peas cod Basti  3,175.00  3,225.00 -  3,125.00 2024-03-30  3,175.00 INR/Quintal

Mango - Dusheri Basti  3,450.00  3,500.00 -  3,400.00 2023-08-07  3,450.00 INR/Quintal

Litchi Basti  5,400.00  5,450.00 -  5,350.00 2023-06-06  5,400.00 INR/Quintal
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